2 B ar =

LSCE1.45-51/61

| &EHNo| c-o1513-1 |




N> T8I : LSCE1.4S-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
LS-3-1-1 0.48kW 100V 25mm -

No. BRES mé LGE> g e

1 801001008549 |17 4415-7" h(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBDR
801001008579 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBDR
801001008589 | #v7°445-7" b(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPA, T44) LBDR
801001008599 | 7" 9415-7° I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{d, T41) LBDR
801001008609 |7 541r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, T4) LBDR
801001008619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBDE

2 801140446129 | 7<@f° M(EERHT) 2| M5x38 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801114000919 |&EIL-129h 1% | EL-2P-100%!

5 801090125149 |MEREAEYM2AAD) 148 | p0.8x(7.45x70(LBA) SUS304

6 801065000189 | 79MIt" - 1|LSCA SPC

7 801140000139 | 7<&H° M(ERESSH) 2| M8x65 SUS304

8 801068000069 | UM ) 1|LB-250/480-52/62%! A5

9 801128000019 |11y 1|PF-1" ADC

10 801032000209 | #-A0Y7°Uyy* 1| LSC/LSPR25A ADC
801181077159 | F54F I I 1|HAS-16 sus

11 801121000219 |/Cy3y 1|LSC/LSPH,25A NBR

12 801141144109 | 7505 {4 fasstyt 2|m8 SUS304

13 801032000199 | #-A0Y7°Uyy" (M L) 1|LSC1.45-51/615 ADC

14 | 801121587179 |y 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! NBR

15 801121002099 |/ vy 1| LB3-250/480R#EZ 50 ETRART b

16 801140396169 | MAH MCERERH) 3| M6x20 SUS304

17 801051282199 |AYRHA"- 1 ADC

18 801121546149 |/ vy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

19 801009289159 | F#kY-} 5 17 | AWG16x110(578)

20 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (3i%F)

21 801009001169 | 7-A4 1% |UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

22 801143203149 |RAMAL(IF1EERAT) 1|M4x5 C360

23 801050486129 | E-57°34yh 1 SECD

24 | 801142192169 |fmEs 1| #6201/ (D=32,t=0.4) SK5

25 801052100159 |## 1|62012zC3

26 801055000299 |E#EF 148 | 84

27 801056008979 |EEF 1 | 37F17Prf

28 801061180179 |A“PUY7* h3- 1| ®15.1x@20x1.5t ss

29 801052101169 |## 1|6202zzC3

30 801064508149 | E-57b-A 1 ADC

31 801025000829 | =iyl 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC

32 801030000099 | 75~ 1|w-14vLa tilfg

33 801122453169 |0OUY)" 1|172x@2.7 NBR

34 | 801122133179 |ouyy 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR




N> T8I : LSCE1.4S-51/61

EHNo. Hh BE O# - EERTEE
LS-3-1-1 0.48kW 100V 25mm -
No. BRES mt B2 bl e
35 801029000709 | HMIr-yuo* 1|LB-250/480-51/61% ADC
36 801121246119 | )°yty 1|@10.3xp16x2t e YI-h
37 801035124129 |3FM7° 50" 1| M10x15("AETUT) SUS304
38 801140252199 | RAIATH I 3| M6x20 SUS304
39 801031000129 | &M+ 1|LSC1.4S-51/61% SPC+9L4Y1" b
40 801122441119 | VUyp® 1|VR-14 NBR
41 801071292149 | &#ay-7° 1|LB3-250/480%! SUS304
42 801021007439 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|LSC1E.4S-51F LIDIZEY,
42 801021007449 | JIHREE(60HZMA) 1|LSCE1.45-61F LDy,
43 801142127109 |FmE 1|M8 SUS304
44 801142163189 |(Framss 1|M8 SUS304
45 801141030129 |AARIyH 1| M8 SUS304
46 801020B89199 | #° V7 4-yu0° 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! FEFRERRT"
47 801022001279 | #4yavin"- 1|LSC1.45-51/61% SPC+9L4Y1" b
48 801122453169 |0OUyy* 1[172x@2.7 NBR
49 801023001899 |4k 1|LSC1.45-51/61F(&8) ADC
50 801141004179 |yt 1|M6 SUS304
51 801142229139 | FRER 1| p6.5xp16x1t SUS304
52 801121266179 | I°yty 1| p6xp16xit NBR
53 801203015169 |My"H 1|LScC-48¢ SK5+SBR
54 801140477129 | "AK W FREEAT) 3| M8x30 SUS304
55 801049000099 | EtR 1|LSC1.45-51/61F SPC+NBR
56 801142222169 | y-IESE 3|(wr-8 SPC+NBR
57 801140054199 | /AAH b 3| M8x20 SUS304
(5-7"I2P7° 55" DIFE)
801001000769 | 4¢7°5415-7" I(58)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%,2P7°37") LBDE!
801001002169 |17 544-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%,2P7°37") LBDE!
801001002179 | #¢7°5415-7"I(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58,2P7° 57°) LBDE!
801001002189 |17 5415-7° (58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%,2P7°57") LBDE!
801001002199 | 17" 5415-7" (5E)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%,2P7°37") LBDE!
801001002209 | $t7"544-7°(58)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%,2P7°37") LBDE!
Kk hkkkhkk |57 VERSEEETD ZENMVETY,
<°y30UY ey b>
801173000409 | /°y$yOYyy tyh 1| (*EN)
11 801121000219 | 1ZAVI° vy 1|LSC/LSPF,25A NBR
14 801121587179 | #-Ahy7°Uus I° vy 1|LB-250/480-51/61 NBR
15 801121002099 | 7O ~/AyN HI =N y$y 1|LB3-250/480258E 50 KSR A
18 801121546149 | Ay hI"~/E-57L-4IC v 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR
33 801122453169 | 79NN ~/#5-y9° OYY)* 1[172x@2.7 NBR
34 801122133179 |E-57b-b/HMW-39" OYY)* 1[G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR




N> T8I : LSCE1.4S-51/61

EHENo. Hh BE A& - HEERTHE
LS-3-1-1 0.48kw 100V 25mm -

No. BREsS it &% g LZ1=1

36 | 801121246119 |3EmI 57" I°y4y 1] 910.3xp16x2t 1 Uy=h

48 | 801122453169 |HNs-35u"/9uk OUy* 1|172x92.7 NBR

52 | 801121266179 |M¥7 HI vy 1| pbxp16x1t NBR

MZINS-IFEIE

5-t*YihvVG32 155ml

<PIREHRETE>

ZERL




